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1. How much sleep do you generally get each night?

B NOUIS OF 188 ..o e e 38%
7 Or B NOUIS e 54%
S N (o 101 €< g o 0 (- 6%
NOt SUIE Lo e e 2%

2. How many days a week do you wake up still feeling tired and poorly rested?

O o e 15%
2 11%
2 e 15%
L 14%
A 9%
D e e 10%
P 5%
72 14%
NOt SUIE oot e e 7%

3. How much, if at all, do you enjoy sleeping?

A Ot o 61%
A TIE 33%
NOt at @ll ..o 2%

NOT SUIE oot e e e e e e 4%
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4. How often do you have nightmares?

NV e e 22%
Afew times a year ... 41%
Onceortwice amonth ... ... i 18%
Afew times aWeeK ... ... i 9%
EVery Nignt o 1%
NOL SUIE oo e 9%

5. Do you have any recurring dreams?

YOS oo 37%
N O oot 49%
NOt SUIE oo e 13%

6. Is the recurring dream a good dream or a bad dream?
Asked of those who have recurring dreams

GO0 AraM oot 41%
Bad dream ..o 34%
NOTL SUIE oottt e e e e 25%



